List of participants

Bantipo Kamoua Kolani
University of Johannesburg
kamouab@yahoo.com

Richard Armstrong
University of Cape Town & SKA SA
richarms @ska.ac.za

Elizabeth Bartlett
University of Cape Town
ebartlett@ast.uct.ac.za

Markus Boettcher
North-West University
Markus.Bottcher@nwu.ac.za

Richard Britto
University of Johannesburg
richardb777 @hotmail.fr

Andrew Chen
University of the Witwatersrand
andrew.chen@wits.ac.za

Isak Delberth Davids
North-West University
isak.davids @gmail.com

Charles Dermer

Space Science Division U.S. Naval
Research Laboratory

charles.dermer @nrl.navy.mil

Romanus Eze

Physics and Astronomy, University of
Nigeria, Nsukka

romanus.eze @unn.edu.ng

Rob Fender
Oxford University
Rob.Fender @astro.ox.ac.uk

Michael Gaylard
HartRAO

Tana Joseph
University of Cape Town
tana@ast.uct.ac.za

Eli Kasai

University of Cape Town, SAAO, African
Institute for Mathematical Sciences
kunwijik@gmail.com

Lizelke Klindt
University of the Free State
lizelkeklindt @ gmail.com

Yunus Manjoo
National Research Foundation
Yunus @nrf.ac.za

Jacques Maritz
University of the Free State
maritzjm @ufs.ac.za

Takalani Enos Marubini
University of the Western Cape
takalanimarubini @yahoo.co.uk

Vanessa McBride
University of Cape Town & SAAO
vanessa@ast.uct.ac.za

Pieter Meintjes
University of the Free State
meintpj @gmail.com

Itumeleng Monageng

South African Astronomical Observatory/
University of Cape Town

itu@saao.ac.za

Alida Odendaal
University of the Free State
Alida.Wink @ gmail.com

Nadeem QOozeer
SKA SA
nadeem@ska.ac.za

Andry Rajoelimanana
North-West University (NWU)
andry @saao.ac.za



12

Soebur Razzaque
University of Johannesburg
srazzaque @uj.ac.za

Turii Sushch
North-West University
iurii.Sushch@nwu.ac.za

Lee Townsend
University of Cape Town
townsend @ast.uct.ac.za

Izak van der Westhuizen
University of the Free State
ipvdw109 @gmail.com

Hendrick van Heerden
University of the Free State
VanHeerdenHJ @ufs.ac.za

Brian van Soelen
University of the Free State
vansoelenb@ufs.ac.za

Pfesesani van Zyl
HartRAO
pfesesani @hartrao.ac.za

Christo Venter
North-West University
christo.venter7 @ gmail.com

Brian Warner
University of Cape Town
brian.warner @uct.ac.za

Patrick Woudt
University of Cape Town
pwoudt@ast.uct.ac.za



